Document 2108027 Revision B
Technical User Guide
TT881
Explosionproof Temperature Sensor Assembly
RobBohland
Pen
RobBohland
Pen

Figure 5
page 10 of 10  |  © 2021 Minco  |  Doc. 2108027 Rev. B  |  minco.com
How to Order
TT881 Model Number:
TT881 = RTD Temperature Transmitter in Explosionproof Housing
PW RTD Element Code:
PA = 100 Ω platinum (0.00392 Ω/Ω/°C)
PB = 100 Ω platinum (0.00391 Ω/Ω/°C)
PD = 100 Ω platinum (0.00385 Ω/Ω/°C)
PE = 100 Ω platinum (0.00385 Ω/Ω/°C)
PF = 100 Ω platinum (0.00385 Ω/Ω/°C)
PW = 100 Ω platinum (0.00375 Ω/Ω/°C)
080 Probe Length:
LLL in 0.1” increments (040 = 4.0”; 120 = 12.0”; 000 for “W” without sensor
E Form:
E = Duct mount
P = Immersion
W = Wall mount
1 Output:
1 = 4 to 20 mA DC
S Transmitter Temperature Range:
EN = -20°F to 140°F
S = 0°F to 100°F
A = 20°F to 120°F
BI = 30°F to 130°F
N = 32°F to 122°F (0°C to 50°C)
H = 40°F to 90°F
C = 32°F to 212°F (0°C to 100°C)
BW = 32°F to 482°F (0°C to 250°C)
SX = Special range as defined on job order – must fall within adjustment
limits on transmitter. Consult factor for current list of available ranges.
1 Calibration:
1 = No calibration data, sensor or transmitter
2 = Sensor/Transmitter matched at 0°C with NIST/SI cert
3 = Sensor/Transmitter matched at 0, 100, & 260°C with NIST/SI cert
TT881PW080E1S1 ←←←← Sample part number
Warranty